
Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:46 PM  4/20/2024  Page 1

Woodcrest Christian Middle School Track Series Meet #1 - 4/20/2024

Woodcrest Christian

Results

Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Run Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hernandez, Jordan          7 Dartmouth              1:05.21    5
  2 Brown, Max                 7 St. Jeanne d           1:18.19
  3 Oshodi, Alexander          7 Western Cent           1:29.51
 -- Rodriguez, Isaiah          6 Rancho Viejo               DNS
 -- Acosta, Adam               8 Rancho Viejo               DNS
 -- Loria, Benjamin            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS
 -- Garcia, Joaquin            8 Dartmouth                  DNS
 -- Urquidies, Devin           8 Soar Charter               DNS
Section  2
  1 Heick, Christian           7 Woodcrest Christian    1:05.12    6
  2 Aparicio, Isaiah           8 Dartmouth              1:07.80    3
  3 Martinez, Benjamin         6 Ontario Christian      1:20.47
  4 Beckett, Karson            6 Ontario Christian      1:22.08
  5 Quinn, Kaylae              6 Rancho Christian       1:29.83
 -- Lindskog, Kyle             7 Ontario Christian          DNS
 -- Walsh, Benjamin            8 Dartmouth                  DNS
 -- Coleman, Pierce            8 Temecula Pre               DNS
Section  3
  1 Gravenberg, Myles          7 Linfield Christian     1:09.05    2
  2 Lopez, Christian           8 Dartmouth              1:14.11
  3 Conlon, Austin             7 Woodcrest Christian    1:23.07
  4 Topete, Abisai             7 San Jacinto            1:36.87
  5 Olguin, Omar               7 California M           1:45.27
 -- Pina-Ramirez, Andrew       6 Bundy Canyon               DNS
 -- Smitherman, Levi           8 Rancho Viejo               DNS
 -- Mayorga, Aramiz            8 Soar Charter               DNS
Section  4
  1 Martinez, Jimmy            8 Soar Charter           1:05.99    4
  2 Jones, Landon              8 Ontario Christian      1:09.45    1
  3 Hartley, Grayson           8 Linfield Christian     1:12.18
  4 Luce, Caleb                7 Woodcrest Christian    1:19.77
  5 Gonzalez, Ethan            7 California M           1:20.65
  6 Heredia, Daniel            7 Linfield Christian     1:24.96
 -- Carter, Aydin              7 California M               DNS
 -- Magdaleno, Isaiah          7 Dartmouth                  DNS
Section  5
  1 Ellis, Bryce               7 Western Cent           1:13.35
  2 Shaffer, Silas             8 Linfield Christian     1:14.53
  3 Curiel, Alexander          8 California M           1:16.05
  4 Drown, Brayden             7 Ontario Christian      1:19.00
  5 Tedesco, Evan              7 Woodcrest Christian    1:21.27
  6 Bravo, Xavier              6 Bundy Canyon           1:32.90
 -- Alexander, Logan           8 Linfield Christian         DNS
 -- VandenBurg, Kai            8 Ontario Christian          DNS
Section  6
  1 Guzzetta, Max              8 Woodcrest Christian    1:02.77   10
  2 Vizenor, Brody             8 Linfield Christian     1:03.81    8
  3 Brown, Russell             8 Woodcrest Christian    1:17.85
  4 Cox, Lucas                 7 Woodcrest Christian    1:18.88
  5 O'Balle, Gavin             8 Ontario Christian      1:23.59
  6 Johnson, Charlie           7 Dartmouth              1:29.39
 -- Li, Philip                 7 Ontario Christian          DNS
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 -- Tellez, Michael            8 Dartmouth                  DNS
Section  7
  1 Tobin, Lucas               8 Ontario Christian      1:09.79
  2 Korneychuk, Alexander      7 Woodcrest Christian    1:10.65
  3 Herford, Austin            8 I.E. Stallio           1:13.08
  4 Martinez, Noe              7 Santa Rosa Academy     1:17.08
  5 Rodriguez, Josio           6 California M           1:18.13
  6 Ellis, Blake               6 Western Cent           1:18.25
 -- Gutierrez, Miguel          6 San Jacinto                DNS
 -- Ortiz, Oscar               7 Dartmouth                  DNS

Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Run Middle School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Guzzetta, Max              8 Woodcrest Christian    1:02.77   6  10
  2 Vizenor, Brody             8 Linfield Christian     1:03.81   6   8
  3 Heick, Christian           7 Woodcrest Christian    1:05.12   2   6
  4 Hernandez, Jordan          7 Dartmouth              1:05.21   1   5
  5 Martinez, Jimmy            8 Soar Charter           1:05.99   4   4
  6 Aparicio, Isaiah           8 Dartmouth              1:07.80   2   3
  7 Gravenberg, Myles          7 Linfield Christian     1:09.05   3   2
  8 Jones, Landon              8 Ontario Christian      1:09.45   4   1
  9 Tobin, Lucas               8 Ontario Christian      1:09.79   7
 10 Korneychuk, Alexander      7 Woodcrest Christian    1:10.65   7
 11 Hartley, Grayson           8 Linfield Christian     1:12.18   4
 12 Herford, Austin            8 I.E. Stallio           1:13.08   7
 13 Ellis, Bryce               7 Western Cent           1:13.35   5
 14 Lopez, Christian           8 Dartmouth              1:14.11   3
 15 Shaffer, Silas             8 Linfield Christian     1:14.53   5
 16 Curiel, Alexander          8 California M           1:16.05   5
 17 Martinez, Noe              7 Santa Rosa Academy     1:17.08   7
 18 Brown, Russell             8 Woodcrest Christian    1:17.85   6
 19 Rodriguez, Josio           6 California M           1:18.13   7
 20 Brown, Max                 7 St. Jeanne d           1:18.19   1
 21 Ellis, Blake               6 Western Cent           1:18.25   7
 22 Cox, Lucas                 7 Woodcrest Christian    1:18.88   6
 23 Drown, Brayden             7 Ontario Christian      1:19.00   5
 24 Luce, Caleb                7 Woodcrest Christian    1:19.77   4
 25 Martinez, Benjamin         6 Ontario Christian      1:20.47   2
 26 Gonzalez, Ethan            7 California M           1:20.65   4
 27 Tedesco, Evan              7 Woodcrest Christian    1:21.27   5
 28 Beckett, Karson            6 Ontario Christian      1:22.08   2
 29 Conlon, Austin             7 Woodcrest Christian    1:23.07   3
 30 O'Balle, Gavin             8 Ontario Christian      1:23.59   6
 31 Heredia, Daniel            7 Linfield Christian     1:24.96   4
 32 Johnson, Charlie           7 Dartmouth              1:29.39   6
 33 Oshodi, Alexander          7 Western Cent           1:29.51   1
 34 Quinn, Kaylae              6 Rancho Christian       1:29.83   2
 35 Bravo, Xavier              6 Bundy Canyon           1:32.90   5
 36 Topete, Abisai             7 San Jacinto            1:36.87   3
 37 Olguin, Omar               7 California M           1:45.27   3
 -- Magdaleno, Isaiah          7 Dartmouth                  DNS   4
 -- Walsh, Benjamin            8 Dartmouth                  DNS   2
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 -- Alexander, Logan           8 Linfield Christian         DNS   5
 -- Tellez, Michael            8 Dartmouth                  DNS   6
 -- Acosta, Adam               8 Rancho Viejo               DNS   1
 -- Rodriguez, Isaiah          6 Rancho Viejo               DNS   1
 -- Mayorga, Aramiz            8 Soar Charter               DNS   3
 -- Gutierrez, Miguel          6 San Jacinto                DNS   7
 -- Li, Philip                 7 Ontario Christian          DNS   6
 -- Lindskog, Kyle             7 Ontario Christian          DNS   2
 -- Smitherman, Levi           8 Rancho Viejo               DNS   3
 -- VandenBurg, Kai            8 Ontario Christian          DNS   5
 -- Carter, Aydin              7 California M               DNS   4
 -- Pina-Ramirez, Andrew       6 Bundy Canyon               DNS   3
 -- Garcia, Joaquin            8 Dartmouth                  DNS   1
 -- Ortiz, Oscar               7 Dartmouth                  DNS   7
 -- Coleman, Pierce            8 Temecula Pre               DNS   2
 -- Urquidies, Devin           8 Soar Charter               DNS   1
 -- Loria, Benjamin            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                 Combined Team Scores - Middle School - 19 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Linfield Christian         192.50     2) Woodcrest Christian        96
    3) Dartmouth                   75        4) Ontario Christian          73
    5) San Jacinto Leadership Aca  46.50     6) San Jacinto Valley Academ  46
    7) Rancho Viejo                42        8) Temecula Preparatory       37
    9) Inland Leaders Charter      20       10) Western Center Academy     12
   11) SOAR Charter Academy         9       12) Temecula Valley Charter     8
   13) California Military Instit   6       14) St. Jeanne de Lestonnac     4
   15) Calvary Chapel Rialto Chri   3       16) Santa Rosa Academy          2
   17) I.E. Stallions Track/Field   1


